
N68
City >  Sherwood Rise > Basford > Bulwell > Snape Wood

Friday and Saturday Nights Only
Premium Fares Apply

Service Number: N68 N68 N68
City, Victoria Centre [T4] 01:15 02:15 03:15
Sherwood Rise, Gregory Boulevard 01:19 02:19 03:19
Nottingham Road, Zulu Road 01:23 02:23 03:23
Percy Street, Coriander Drive 01:28 02:28 03:28
Bulwell Bus Station, [Stand 7] 01:36 02:36 03:36
Hempshill Vale, Armstrong Road 01:41 02:41 03:41
Hoewood Road, Bacton Avenue 01:46 02:46 03:46
Bulwell, Market 01:49 02:49 03:49
Nottingham Road, Zulu Road 01:56 02:56 03:56
Sherwood Rise, Gregory Boulevard 01:59 02:59 03:59
City, Victoria Centre [T4] 02:10 03:10 04:10

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Pay the easier way with the NCTX Buses app. 
Available from Google Play or the App Store.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile

from Monday 19 July 2021


